SCHEDULE - ARCTIC BLUES

Date

Thu, Nov 27, 14
Thu, Dec 04, 14
Wed, Dec 10, 14
Thu, Dec 11, 14
Thu, Dec 18, 14
Thu, Jan 08, 15
Tue, Jan 13, 15
Thu, Jan 15, 15
Thu, Jan 22, 15
Thu, Jan 29, 15
Thu, Feb 05, 15
Sun, Feb 08, 15

RND S

winter 2014 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 THURSDAY

Home
ORANGEMEN
n WARRIORS
BRONCOS
H BRAMPTON HITMEN
0 NIGHT PROWLERS
u BRAMPTON STALLIONS
u ARCTIC BLUES
ARCTIC BLUES
2 BRONCOS
3 NIGHT PROWLERS
u BRAMPTON STALLIONS

H ARCTIC BLUES

Jan. 20, 2026

Visitor

E ARCTIC BLUES

ARCTIC BLUES

m ARCTIC BLUES

ARCTIC BLUES

3 ARCTIC BLUES
2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS

E Time
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm

SO 6:00 pm

Location



