



SCHEDULE - ARCTIC BLUES

winter 2014 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 THURSDAY

Apr. 30, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Nov 27, 14		1	ORANGEMEN	5	ARCTIC BLUES		7:30 pm	-
Thu, Dec 04, 14		2	WARRIORS	1	ARCTIC BLUES		7:30 pm	-
Wed, Dec 10, 14		2	BRONCOS	10	ARCTIC BLUES		9:30 pm	-
Thu, Dec 11, 14		3	BRAMPTON HITMEN	1	ARCTIC BLUES		8:30 pm	-
Thu, Dec 18, 14		0	NIGHT PROWLERS	2	ARCTIC BLUES		8:30 pm	-
Thu, Jan 08, 15		2	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	2	ARCTIC BLUES		9:30 pm	-
Tue, Jan 13, 15		0	ARCTIC BLUES	0	WARRIORS		8:00 pm	-
Thu, Jan 15, 15		0	ARCTIC BLUES	3	ORANGEMEN		7:30 pm	-
Thu, Jan 22, 15		2	BRONCOS	5	ARCTIC BLUES		9:30 pm	-
Thu, Jan 29, 15		3	NIGHT PROWLERS	11	ARCTIC BLUES		8:30 pm	-
Thu, Feb 05, 15	1	5	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	3	ARCTIC BLUES		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 08, 15	1	3	ARCTIC BLUES	2	BRAMPTON STALLIONS	SO	6:00 pm	-